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BRAKE&CLUCTH SYSTEMS

“Quality is the choice of people who love life

FORD
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CAPRI BODY

L&
FRENLAS

00000

OO OO

FRENLAS

00
00
00

FLS NO

K-1737

K-4612

K-4592

FLS NO

F0320

F0439

K-4063

F0460/F1380

F0460

OEM NO

1223475
1223483

1223706
1324305
1760070
1761267
3M512M089AB
8M512M088CA

12235856087586
1223615
1223616
1459583
1459585
1682875

OEM NO

1480593
1494905
1583219
1583232
70EB2004CA
78BB2004AA

1480593
1494905
1583219
1583232
70EB2004CA
78BB2004AA

0800798
113E2B107
1487676
1487878
1781871
3026E2B107A

1477637
1504858
1510501
1550080
1579847
1583104

YEAR

02-07->

02-07->

02-07->

YEAR

01-74->01-85

01-74->01-85

->01-70

01-74->04-87

01-70->

DESCRIPTION

Master Cylinder

Rear Caliper

Front Caliper

DESCRIPTION

Master Cylinder

Master Cylinder

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Front Caliper



CAPRI

L&
FRENLAS

o0
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o0
00

FRENLAS

L&
FRENLAS

CONSUL

L&
FRENLAS

BODY

BODY

BODY

FLS NO

K-3115

F1210

F1528

FLS NO

K-4354

K-4572

K-4354

K-4572

FLS NO

F0320

OEM NO YEAR
01-78->01-81
01-81->01-87

1113641

6710014

6808555 01-81->01-87

6920282

92AB21228AA
OEM NO YEAR
10-91->
10-91->
10-91->
10-91->

OEM NO YEAR

1480593

1494905

1583219

1583232 01-72->01-73

70EB2004CA
78BB2004AA

DESCRIPTION

Rear Wheel Cylinder

Rear Wheel Cylinder

Rear Wheel Cylinder

DESCRIPTION

Rear Caliper

Rear Caliper

Rear Caliper

Rear Caliper

DESCRIPTION

Master Cylinder



CONSUL BODY

00000 -

0000 -

oco0o -

00
00
OO

L&
FRENLAS

FLS NO

F0439

K-1238

K-1295

K-1233

F0460

K-4099

K-4942

K-3115

OEM NO

1480593
1494905
1583219
1583232
70EB2004CA
78BB2004AA

1477637
1504858
1510501
1550080
1579847
1583104

6128159
83BB2B107BA

EC013326ZB

YEAR

01-72->01-73

01-73->01-78

01-86->

01-81->01-85

01-77->01-85

01-86->01-92

01-86->01-92

->01-81

DESCRIPTION

Master Cylinder

Master Cylinder

Master Cylinder

Master Cylinder

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Rear Wheel Cylinder
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CORTINA BODY

L&
FRENLAS

00000

L&
FRENLAS

FLS NO

F1210

F1528

F0935

F0995

F1174

FLS NO

F0320

F0439

F0460/F1380

OEM NO

1113641
6710014
6808555
6920282
92AB21228AA

1115986
6791086
6808556
6808557

6090189
6501425
81AB2128AA

6090189
6501425
81AB2128AA

OEM NO

1480593
1494905
1583219
1583232
70EB2004CA
78BB2004AA

1480593
1494905
1583219
1583232
70EB2004CA
78BB2004AA

YEAR DESCRIPTION
->01-81 Rear Wheel Cylinder
->01-81 Rear Wheel Cylinder
01-81-> Rear Wheel Cylinder
01-81-> Rear Wheel Cylinder
01-81-> Rear Wheel Cylinder

YEAR DESCRIPTION

01-76->01-82 Master Cylinder
01-76->01-82 Master Cylinder
00-71-> Front Caliper



CORTINA BODY

OO
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L&
FRENLAS
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FRENLAS

©0oo -

00
00

©0oo -

00
00

o0
o0

FLS NO

F0460

K-3115

K-3115

F0440

F0043

F0440

F0043

F1210

OEM NO

1477637
1504858
1510501
1550080
1579847
1583104

1556045
74BB2128AA

1556045
74BB2128AA

1556045
74BB2128AA

1556045
74BB2128AA

YEAR

01-70->

01-71->01-74

01-71->01-74

01-76->01-82

01-76->01-82

01-76->01-82

01-76->01-82

01-70->01-71

DESCRIPTION

Front Caliper

Rear Wheel Cylinder

Rear Wheel Cylinder

Rear Wheel Cylinder

Rear Wheel Cylinder

Rear Wheel Cylinder

Rear Wheel Cylinder

Rear Wheel Cylinder



CORTINA BODY FLS NO

© 0 - F1528
o O
@-c- - K-1031
&=
FRENLAS - K-3038
Q:ggo - F1326
Qo000 . K-1523
Ooo0O*®

oO.O

- K-4149
TNE
COURIER BODY FLS NO
0000
oo - K-1274
OO _ s

OEM NO

1113641
6710014
6808555
6920282
92AB21228AA

OEM NO

4059371
4525694
YC152K478AA
YC152K478AB

1019627

1025055

6483829
91AB2B507DA
97BB2B507AA
97BB2B507CA

1661490
1661491
6128159
89BB2L484AA
V89BB2B107AA

OEM NO

6942053
94FB2B507BA

6087576

6087582

6117996
81AB2B107AA
81AB2L484AA

YEAR DESCRIPTION

01-70->01-71 Rear Wheel Cylinder

Master Cylinder

Clutch Slave Cylinder

YEAR DESCRIPTION
01-98->01-01 Master Cylinder
01-98->01-01 Master Cylinder
08-98->12-01 Front Caliper

YEAR DESCRIPTION

01-94-> Master Cylinder

01-94-> Front Caliper



COURIER
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ESCORT

e X-X-)
C:)Ocao

L&
FRENLAS

BODY

BODY

BODY

FLS NO

K-4195

K-3292

F0518

F1077

FLS NO

F1056

F1269

FLS NO

K-1138

F0321

OEM NO

6187586
89FB2128EA

817349431
D67Z7578A
D9777578A

817349431
D67Z7578A
D97Z7578A

OEM NO

OEM NO

6081265
6081268
81AB2B507DA

YEAR

01-94->

01-79->01-84

01-79->01-84

YEAR

03-86->

01-81->01-84

YEAR

01-75->01-80

DESCRIPTION

Front Caliper

Rear Wheel Cylinder

Clutch Master Cylinder

Clutch Master Cylinder

DESCRIPTION

Front Caliper

Clutch Master Cylinder

DESCRIPTION

Master Cylinder

Master Cylinder



ESCORT BODY FLS NO OEM NO YEAR DESCRIPTION

L&
FRENLAS

00000

[sXeXeXe)
o0

0000

F0320

F0439

F1023

F0520

K-1107

K-1260

F1326

K-1523

1480593
1494905
1583219
1583232
70EB2004CA
78BB2004AA

1480593
1494905
1583219
1583232
70EB2004CA
78BB2004AA

6081266
6083856
6083857
6136843
6151036
6152300

6081266
6136843
81AB2B507BA
85AB2B507AA

6118164
83BB2B507HA

6179617

4059371
4525694
YC152K478AA
YC152K478AB

1019627

1025055

6483829
91AB2B507DA
97BB2B507AA
97BB2B507CA

01-70->

01-70->

01-90->

01-95->

01-95->

Master Cylinder

Master Cylinder

Master Cylinder

Master Cylinder

Master Cylinder

Master Cylinder

Master Cylinder

Master Cylinder



‘00

OO

L&
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FLS NO

K-4098

K-4570

K-4533

K-4008

K-4063

F0460/F1380

F1436

K-4195

OEM NO

6141146

0800798
113E2B107
1487676
1487878
1781871
3026E2B107A

6087576

6087582

6117996
81AB2B107AA
81AB2L484AA

YEAR

01-92->

01-92->

01-92->

01-68->01-75

01-68->01-72

01-75->08-80

09-80->07-90

09-80->07-90

DESCRIPTION

Rear Caliper

Rear Caliper

Rear Caliper

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Front Caliper
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FLS NO

K-4099

K-4942

K-4099

K-4942

K-4099

K-4942

F1226

F1226

OEM NO

6128159
83BB2B107BA

EC013326ZB

6128159
83BB2B107BA

EC013326ZB

6128159
83BB2B107BA

EC013326ZB

6920283

6920283

YEAR

03-85->08-90

03-85->08-90

03-85->08-90

03-85->08-90

03-85->08-90

03-85->08-90

01-81->01-94

01-81->01-94

DESCRIPTION

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Rear Wheel Cylinder

Rear Wheel Cylinder
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FRENLAS

FIESTA BODY

COX-X-]
0000

coo0o
- X

FLS NO

F1210

F1528

F0935

F0995

F1174

K-3292

FLS NO

K-1048

K-1047

OEM NO

1113641
6710014
6808555
6920282
92AB21228AA

1115986
6791086
6808556
6808557

6090189
6501425
81AB2128AA

6090189
6501425
81AB2128AA

6187586
89FB2128EA

OEM NO

1571753
77FB2004C

1571754
1571756
77FB2004DA
D8RZ2004B
D8RZ2004D

YEAR

01-86->01-94

01-86->01-94

01-86->01-94

01-94->

YEAR

01-76->01-89

01-76->01-83

DESCRIPTION

Rear Wheel Cylinder

Rear Wheel Cylinder

Rear Wheel Cylinder

Rear Wheel Cylinder

Rear Wheel Cylinder

Rear Wheel Cylinder

DESCRIPTION

Master Cylinder

Master Cylinder



FIESTA BODY FLS NO OEM NO YEAR DESCRIPTION

jac;

FRENLAS . F0065 01-76-> Master Cylinder

6170674
6942052 .
000000 - K-1272 89FB2KA78AA 01-89-> Master Cylinder

94FB2B507AA

6170674
6942052 .
000000 - K-1272 89FB2KA78AA 01-89-> Master Cylinder

94FB2B507AA

6081266
6083856
6083857 .
0000 . -81->01-
2 F1023 6136843 01-81->01-83 Master Cylinder
6151036

6152300

6081266
6136843 .
0000 - -81->01-
F0520 81AB2B507BA 01-81->01-83 Master Cylinder

85AB2B507AA

6118164 .
000 - K-1107 83BB2B507HA 01-76-> Master Cylinder

6081266
6083856
6083857 .
0000 . -81->01-
2 F1023 6136843 01-81->01-83 Master Cylinder
6151036

6152300

6081266
6136843 .
0000 - -81->01-
F0520 81AB2B507BA 01-81->01-83 Master Cylinder

85AB2B507AA



FIESTA BODY FLS NO OEM NO YEAR DESCRIPTION

000, ) . 6118164 P .
000 K-1107 83BB2B507HA 01-81->01-83 Master Cylinder
1619190
5FB2B507AA
°gg° - K-1108 6118163 01-84->01-89 Master Cylinder
6131495
85BB2B507GA
coo0o©o ) . 6942053 e .
0o K-1274 94FB2B507BA 01-94-> Master Cylinder
oac - K-4655 03-05-> Rear Caliper
89er-
1572589
1595762
5023217 .
o .o - K-4003 5023218 Front Caliper
77FB2B107AA
77FB2L231DD
o o 1619225
1780953 .
‘ . : " - K-4040 6132473 01-83-> Front Caliper
84FB2B107AA

‘O o - K-4194 01-83-> Front Caliper

@) (@) - K-4143 01-83-> Front Caliper



FIESTA BODY FLS NO OEM NO YEAR DESCRIPTION

6087576
o0
e F1436 6117996 08-81->02-89 Front Caliper
P/ 81AB2B107AA
81AB2L484AA
8 ’c K-4195 08-81->02-89 Front Caliper
8
6087576
o0
e F1436 6117996 08-81->02-89 Front Caliper
P/ 81AB2B107AA
81AB2L484AA
8 ’c K-4195 08-81->02-89 Front Caliper
8
1075556
> 1075560
o 1075789 .
‘ P K-4365 1101443 08-95-> Front Caliper
* 1124880
1124881
O o K-4935 YS612B107BA 08-95-> Front Caliper
8
:u: F1053 01-95-> Rear Wheel Cylinder
©0 F1226 6920283 01-95-> Rear Wheel Cylinder
(o M)



FIESTA BODY FLS NO OEM NO YEAR DESCRIPTION

&= 6187586

FRENLAS - K-3292 89FB2128EA 01-95-> Rear Wheel Cylinder
L= 6187586 .
FRENLAS - K-3292 89FB2128EA 01-95-> Rear Wheel Cylinder
FOCUS BODY FLS NO OEM NO YEAR DESCRIPTION
- P
O°o°o°G : K-1315 10-98->11-04 Master Cylinder
.O 'o°§ - K-4129 10-98-> Rear Caliper
® <
o ° 1803011
1803012 .
@® o - K-4494 C1BC2553AA 10-98-> Rear Caliper
8 ° C1BC2553BA
. @ . - K-4468 01-09-> Rear Caliper
‘ o ©
.o .9 - K-4650 01-09-> Rear Caliper
oe:
1223706
1324305
QP 1760070 .
. ®o - K-4612 1761267 11-04-> Rear Caliper
F 2 3M512M089AB
8M512M088CA



FOCUS BODY FLS NO OEM NO YEAR DESCRIPTION

1075556
1075560
N
- O 1075789 .
‘ P K-4365 1101443 10-98->11-04 Front Caliper
e 1124880
1124881
o o K-4935 YS612B107BA 10-98->11-04 Front Caliper
8
12235856087586
1223615
.Cze K-4592 Eggg;g 10-03->03-07 Front Caliper
1459585
1682875
12235856087586
1223615
98 K-4592 ﬁggg;g 10-03->03-07 Front Caliper
1459585
1682875
FOCUS C-MAX BODY FLS NO OEM NO YEAR DESCRIPTION
R AS K-1737 el 10-03-503-07 Master Cylinder
1223706
1324305
Q q 1760070
'O ®o K-4612 1761267 10-03->03-07 Rear Caliper
A 3M512M089AB
8M512M088CA
12235856087586
1223615
.Cze K-4592 Eggg;g 10-03->03-07 Front Caliper
1459585
1682875
oo° F1210 10-03->03-07 Rear Wheel Cylinder
O O



FOCUS C-MAX

©0
© ©

@l ere
oY)
o0

BODY FLS NO

- F1528

BODY FLS NO

- K-4365

- K-4935

BODY FLS NO

- K-1648

- K-4468

- K-4650

- K-4458

- K-4704

OEM NO

1113641
6710014
6808555
6920282
92AB21228AA

OEM NO

1075556
1075560
1075789
1101443
1124880
1124881

YS612B107BA

OEM NO

1047626

YEAR

10-03->03-07

YEAR

08-02->

08-02->

YEAR

01-95->

04-06->

04-06->

DESCRIPTION

Rear Wheel Cylinder

DESCRIPTION

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

DESCRIPTION

Master Cylinder

Rear Caliper

Rear Caliper

Rear Caliper

Rear Caliper



GALAXY BODY FLS NO OEM NO YEAR DESCRIPTION

() =) ] K-41648 05-06-> Rear Caliper
o8
N
O 1002202 .
‘ 3 X - K-4134 95VW2MO32AA ->11-02 Front Caliper
OO : F1536 >11-02 Front Caliper
GRANADA BODY FLS NO OEM NO YEAR DESCRIPTION
1480593
1494905
= 1583219 .
FRENLAS - F0320 1583232 01-72->01-73 Master Cylinder
70EB2004CA
78BB2004AA
1480593
1494905
° oco)oo - F0439 1 gggg;g 01-72->01-73 Master Cylinder
70EB2004CA
78BB2004AA
Ayt - K-1238 01-73->01-78 Master Cylinder
0000 - K-1295 01-86-> Master Cylinder
0000 - K-1233 01-81->01-85 Master Cylinder



GRANADA BODY FLS NO OEM NO YEAR DESCRIPTION

1477637
o0 1504858
D) 1510501 i
OO C - F0460 1550080 01-77->01-85 Front Caliper
1579847
1583104
O O 6128159 .
"n oo - K-4099 83BB2B107BA 01-86->01-92 Front Caliper

': o? - K-4942 EC013326ZB 01-86->01-92 Front Caliper

jac;

FRENLAS - K-3115 ->01-81 Rear Wheel Cylinder
oo‘ - F1210 ->01-81 Rear Wheel Cylinder
o O

1113641
° ° 6710014
- F1528 6808555 ->01-81 Rear Wheel Cylinder
o O 6920282
92AB21228AA
° ° 1115986
: F0935 6791086 01-81-> Rear Wheel Cylinder
OO0 6808556
6808557
6090189
©oco0 - F0995 6501425 01-81-> Rear Wheel Cylinder
81AB2128AA



GRANADA BODY FLS NO

W
-
o

' ' e . - K-4040
®

- F1174

BODY FLS NO

";D (=] - K-4194

OO - K-4143

O o - K-4365
12

O o . K-4935

. - F1053

™ - K-4468
»

OEM NO

6090189
6501425
81AB2128AA

OEM NO

1619225

1780953

6132473
84FB2B107AA

1075556
1075560
1075789
1101443
1124880
1124881

YS612B107BA

OEM NO

YEAR

01-81->

YEAR

01-96->

01-96->

01-96->

01-03->

01-03->

01-96->

YEAR

01-08->

DESCRIPTION

Rear Wheel Cylinder

DESCRIPTION

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Rear Wheel Cylinder

DESCRIPTION

Rear Caliper



BODY

00

e
e

'0.'

LASER BODY

L&
FRENLAS

L&
FRENLAS

MAVERICK BODY

L&
FRENLAS

L]
©0co -

coO
000000

FLS NO

K-4650

K-4592

FLS NO

K-1664

K-1798

FLS NO

K-1178

K-3093

K-3316

FLS NO

F0973

OEM NO

12235856087586
1223615
1223616
1459583
1459585
1682875

OEM NO

OEM NO

1956522

OEM NO

1152438
2S712B507BA

YEAR

01-08->

03-08->

YEAR

01-98->

01-98->

YEAR

01-93->01-96

01-93->

01-93->

YEAR

11-00->

DESCRIPTION

Rear Caliper

Front Caliper

DESCRIPTION

Master Cylinder

Master Cylinder

DESCRIPTION

Master Cylinder

Rear Wheel Cylinder

Rear Wheel Cylinder

DESCRIPTION

Master Cylinder



FLS NO

©oco
Co: O

00 0e¢
ocoO®

Oco
00000

0
00

F1125

F1326

K-1523

K-1524

K-4468

K-4650

K-4564

K-4564

OEM NO

1152438
2S712B507BA

4059371
4525694
YC152K478AA
YC152K478AB

1019627

1025055

6483829
91AB2B507DA
97BB2B507AA
97BB2B507CA

6677340
93BB2B507AA

1127091

1127091

YEAR

11-00->

01-96->11-00

01-96->11-00

02-93->01-96

03-07->

03-07->

->08-04

->08-04

DESCRIPTION

Master Cylinder

Master Cylinder

Master Cylinder

Master Cylinder

Rear Caliper

Rear Caliper

Rear Caliper

Rear Caliper



©oco00

FLS NO

K-4576

K-4099

K-4942

K-4149

F1210

F1528

F0935

F0995

OEM NO

6128159
83BB2B107BA

EC013326ZB

1661490
1661491
6128159
89BB2L484AA
V89BB2B107AA

1113641
6710014
6808555
6920282
92AB21228AA

1115986
6791086
6808556
6808557

6090189
6501425
81AB2128AA

YEAR

09-04->

02-93->11-00

02-93->11-00

02-93->11-00

02-93->

02-93->

02-93->

02-93->

DESCRIPTION

Rear Caliper

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Rear Wheel Cylinder

Rear Wheel Cylinder

Rear Wheel Cylinder

Rear Wheel Cylinder



BODY FLS NO OEM NO YEAR DESCRIPTION

Wi 6090189
° - F1174 6501425 02-93-> Rear Wheel Cylinder
o

81AB2128AA

BODY FLS NO OEM NO YEAR DESCRIPTION

8:: - K-1138 01-75->01-80 Master Cylinder

6081265
- F0321 6081268 Master Cylinder
81AB2B507DA

L&
FRENLAS

1480593
1494905
Lt 1583219 _
FRENLAS - F0320 1583232 01-70-> Master Cylinder
70EB2004CA

78BB2004AA

1480593
1494905
1583219
1583232
70EB2004CA
78BB2004AA

o 0900 - F0439 01-70-> Master Cylinder

6081266
6083856
6083857
(eXeYoXe) - i
22 F1023 6136843 Master Cylinder
6151036

6152300

6081266
6136843
81AB2B507BA
85AB2B507AA

o000 - F0520 Master Cylinder

000, i 3 6118164 .
000 K-1107 83BB2B507HA Master Cylinder



00 0e¢
ocoO®

‘00

OO

FLS NO

K-1260

F1326

K-1523

K-4098

K-4570

K-4533

K-4008

K-4063

OEM NO YEAR
6179617 01-90->
4059371
4525694
YC152K478AA 01-95->
YC152K478AB
1019627
1025055
6483829
91AB2B507DA 01-95->
97BB2B507AA
97BB2B507CA
6141146 01-92->
01-92->
01-92->
01-68-501-75
0800798
113E2B107
1487676
1487878 01-68->01-72
1781871
3026E2B107A

DESCRIPTION

Master Cylinder

Master Cylinder

Master Cylinder

Rear Caliper

Rear Caliper

Rear Caliper

Front Caliper

Front Caliper



L&
FRENLAS

"oo

FLS NO

F0460/F1380

F1436

K-4195

K-4099

K-4942

K-4099

K-4942

K-4099

OEM NO

6087576

6087582

6117996
81AB2B107AA
81AB2L484AA

6128159
83BB2B107BA

EC013326ZB

6128159
83BB2B107BA

EC013326ZB

6128159
83BB2B107BA

YEAR

01-75->08-80

09-80->07-90

09-80->07-90

03-85->08-90

05-91->12-92

03-85->08-90

05-91->12-92

03-85->08-90

DESCRIPTION

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Front Caliper



0
©o0

©oco00

FLS NO

K-4942

F1226

F1226

F1210

F1528

F0935

F0995

F1174

OEM NO

EC013326ZB

6920283

6920283

1113641
6710014
6808555
6920282
92AB21228AA

1115986
6791086
6808556
6808557

6090189
6501425
81AB2128AA

6090189
6501425
81AB2128AA

YEAR

03-85->08-90

01-81->01-94

01-81->01-94

01-86->01-94

01-86->01-94

01-86->01-94

DESCRIPTION

Front Caliper

Rear Wheel Cylinder

Rear Wheel Cylinder

Rear Wheel Cylinder

Rear Wheel Cylinder

Rear Wheel Cylinder

Rear Wheel Cylinder

Rear Wheel Cylinder



m BODY FLS NO OEM NO YEAR DESCRIPTION

Lt 6187586 .
FRENLAS ) K-3292 89FB2128EA 01-94-> Rear Wheel Cylinder
m BODY FLS NO OEM NO YEAR DESCRIPTION
FRE%Z;_ AS - F0460/F1380 08-82->08-86 Front Caliper
6087576
O o 6087582
' ) - F1436 6117996 01-98-> Front Caliper
Pe 81AB2B107AA
81AB2L484AA

8 O - K-4195 01-86-> Front Caliper

.
1477637
o0 1504858
< 1510501 ,
OO O - F0460 1550080 01-82->01-86 Front Caliper
1579847
1583104
PROBE BODY FLS NO OEM NO YEAR DESCRIPTION
f o - K-4288 08-88->07-93 Front Caliper
8

o o - F1342 10-93->03-98 Front Caliper
OO

m BODY FLS NO OEM NO YEAR DESCRIPTION

6087576
OO0 6087582
' e - F1436 6117996 01-98-> Front Caliper
' ] , 81AB2B107AA
81AB2L484AA



FLS NO

K-4195

K-4365

K-4935

K-3115

FLS NO

F0396

F1810

K-4783

K-4973

OEM NO

1075556
1075560
1075789
1101443
1124880
1124881

YS612B107BA

OEM NO

1956425
1960230

03-97->10-00

DESCRIPTION

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Rear Wheel Cylinder

DESCRIPTION

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Front Caliper



FLS NO

. @ . - K-4468
‘ o ©
o.° ) K-4650
Soe:
@ 4164
o 8
Oggl - K-1195
3 oo. - K-4098
o
f .? - K-4570
o ©

OO . K-4533

o 8

o . - - K-4099

OEM NO

OEM NO

6127549
6155007
85GB002B507BA

6141146

6128159
83BB2B107BA

YEAR

05-06->

05-06->

03-06->

YEAR

01-86->01-92

01-85->01-99

01-85->01-99

01-85->01-99

03-85->08-92

DESCRIPTION

Rear Caliper

Rear Caliper

Rear Caliper

DESCRIPTION

Master Cylinder

Rear Caliper

Rear Caliper

Rear Caliper

Front Caliper



SCORPIO BODY

0000 -
-X-}

FLS NO OEM NO
K-4942 EC013326ZB
6128159
K-4099 83BB2B107BA
K-4942 EC013326ZB
6128159
K-4099 83BB2B107BA
K-4942 EC013326ZB
1661490
1661491
K-4149 6128159
89BB2L484AA
V89BB2B107AA
FLS NO OEM NO
1619190
5FB2B507AA
K-1108 6118163
6131495
85BB2B507GA
6186008
K-1411 88BB2B507AA

YEAR

01-92->

01-92->

01-92->

01-92->

01-92->

02-92->08-98

YEAR

01-82->01-88

01-88->

DESCRIPTION

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

DESCRIPTION

Master Cylinder

Master Cylinder



FLS NO

K-1107

K-1278

K-1195

K-4093

K-4098

K-4570

K-4533

F1436

OEM NO YEAR DESCRIPTION
6118164 .
83BB2B507HA ->01-88 Master Cylinder
01-83->01-87 Master Cylinder
6127549
6155007 01-87->01-93 Master Cylinder
85GB002B507BA
1637874 .
1637878 ->01-90 Front Caliper
6141146 ->01-94 Rear Caliper
->01-94 Rear Caliper
->01-94 Rear Caliper
6087576
6087582
6117996 01-82-> Front Caliper
81AB2B107AA
81AB2L484AA



FLS NO

K-4195

F0912

K-4099

K-4942

K-4149

F1210

F1528

F0935

OEM NO

6117996

6128159
83BB2B107BA

EC013326ZB

1661490

1661491

6128159
89BB2L484AA

V89BB2B107AA

1113641
6710014
6808555
6920282
92AB21228AA

1115986
6791086
6808556
6808557

YEAR

01-82->

01-82->01-87

01-90->01-93

01-90->01-93

01-90->

01-87->01-93

01-87->01-93

01-87->

DESCRIPTION

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Rear Wheel Cylinder

Rear Wheel Cylinder

Rear Wheel Cylinder



FLS NO OEM NO YEAR DESCRIPTION
6090189
©@oo00 - F0995 6501425 01-87->01-93 Rear Wheel Cylinder
81AB2128AA
W 6090189
(-1- ] - F1174 6501425 01-87->01-93 Rear Wheel Cylinder
(@) 81AB2128AA
° ° 1115986
- F0935 6791086 01-87->01-93 Rear Wheel Cylinder
OO 6808556
6808557
6090189
@coe@ - F0995 6501425 01-87->01-93 Rear Wheel Cylinder
81AB2128AA
W 6090189
(-1 -] - F1174 6501425 01-87->01-93 Rear Wheel Cylinder
(@) 81AB2128AA
§ 6164947
®©®oo0 - K-3294 6164952 01-87->01-93 Rear Wheel Cylinder
87BB2128AA
1571573 .
©0-00 - K-3194 76VB2128AA Rear Wheel Cylinder
TAUNUS BODY FLS NO OEM NO YEAR DESCRIPTION
1480593
1494905
& 1583219 _
FRENLAS - F0320 1583232 Master Cylinder
70EB2004CA
78BB2004AA



00000

S
=

00
00
OO0

FRENLAS

L&
FRENLAS

©0oo

00
00

o0
o0

FLS NO

F0439

K-4008

F0460

K-3115

K-3115

F0440

F0043

F1210

OEM NO

1480593
1494905
1583219
1583232
70EB2004CA
78BB2004AA

1477637
1504858
1510501
1550080
1579847
1583104

1556045
74BB2128AA

1556045
74BB2128AA

YEAR

01-66->

01-76->01-82

01-76->01-82

01-74->01-82

01-74->01-82

01-74->01-76

DESCRIPTION

Master Cylinder

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Rear Wheel Cylinder

Rear Wheel Cylinder

Rear Wheel Cylinder

Rear Wheel Cylinder

Rear Wheel Cylinder



BODY FLS NO OEM NO YEAR DESCRIPTION

1113641

6920282
92AB21228AA

TOURNEO BODY FLS NO OEM NO YEAR DESCRIPTION

TAUNUS
o ° 6710014

- F1528 6808555 01-74->01-76 Rear Wheel Cylinder
(o Je

o) -}
bg (=] - K-4739 4500870 05-02-> Rear Caliper
o 8o
1075556
1075560
o 1075789 .
‘ P - K-4365 1101443 06-02-> Front Caliper
' e 1124880
1124881

O o - K-4935 YS612B107BA 06-02-> Front Caliper

TRADER BODY FLS NO OEM NO YEAR DESCRIPTION
L& .

FRENLAS - K-3497 01-81->01-84 Front Wheel Cylinder
oo - F1388 01-81->01-84 Front Wheel Cylinder
00O
oo - F1388 01-81->01-84 Front Wheel Cylinder
0O
coed - F1269 01-81->01-84 Clutch Master Cylinder



TRANSIT
CONNECT BODY

TRANSIT |
SERIES ( 65->78 BODY

L&
FRENLAS

L&
FRENLAS

TRANSIT Il
SERIES ( 78->86 BODY

)

L&
FRENLAS

.Ooo _

FLS NO

K-4739

K-4365

K-4935

FLS NO

K-1186

F0253

K-3043

FLS NO

F0253

K-1154

OEM NO

4500870

1075556
1075560
1075789
1101443
1124880
1124881

YS612B107BA

OEM NO

1587832
78VB2004AA

1554477

OEM NO

1587832
78VB2004AA

1571593
1587837
1587838
6083860
6151039
73VB2004CA

YEAR

06-02->

06-02->

06-02->

YEAR

01-65->01-78

YEAR

DESCRIPTION

Rear Caliper

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

DESCRIPTION

Master Cylinder

Master Cylinder

Rear Wheel Cylinder

DESCRIPTION

Master Cylinder

Master Cylinder



TRANSIT Il
SERIES ( 78->86 BODY FLS NO

)

[eYoYoXe) - F1023
o0

@°°°, - K-1152

o0 9O - F1214

-
OO . F0328
OO

° ° - F0679

TRANSIT Il
SERIES ( 86->00 BODY FLS NO

)

522 - K-1154

ooé%'oo - K-1096
&=

FRENLAS K-1180

OEM NO

6081266
6083856
6083857
6136843
6151036
6152300

1587815
6151040

1582861

1548322
1582861
73VB2B107AA

1560033

OEM NO

1571593
1587837
1587838
6083860
6151039
73VB2004CA

6754696
92VB2B507AA

6151037
6151038
86VB2004CA
86VB2004DA

YEAR DESCRIPTION

Master Cylinder

Master Cylinder

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Rear Wheel Cylinder

YEAR DESCRIPTION
01-86->01-91 Master Cylinder
01-91->01-95 Master Cylinder
01-86->01-91 Master Cylinder



TRANSIT 1l

SERIES ( 86->00

0

0
0

+©0o0

L&
FRENLAS

©00:-:00

SO
'SS

FLS NO

F1214

F1594

F1066/1

K-3167

K-3485

K-3168

F1123

K-3194

OEM NO

1582861

6150950
86VB2B107AA

1571453
70VB2128BB

6464705
6579148

1571574
73VB2221BB
76VB2128BA

6579147

1571573
76VB2128AA

YEAR

01-86->01-91

01-94->01-00

01-86->01-91

01-86->09-92

01-91->

->01-91

01-91->

->01-91

DESCRIPTION

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Front Caliper

Rear Wheel Cylinder

Rear Wheel Cylinder

Rear Wheel Cylinder

Rear Wheel Cylinder

Rear Wheel Cylinder



TRANSIT llI
SERIES ( 86->00

)

00
o0

TRANSIT IV
SERIES ( 00->06)

BODY

BODY

TRANSIT
TOURNEO BODY

o)
OoVO

TRANSIT V
SERIES ( 06->13

)

BODY

FLS NO

F1124

FLS NO

F1326

K-1523

FLS NO

F1594

FLS NO

K-41717

OEM NO

6579149

OEM NO

4059371
4525694
YC152K478AA
YC152K478AB

1019627

1025055

6483829
91AB2B507DA
97BB2B507AA
97BB2B507CA

OEM NO

6150950
86VB2B107AA

OEM NO

1768153
1768154
1768155
1768156
1843318
1843320

YEAR

01-91->03-00

YEAR

YEAR

08-94->12-00

YEAR

04-06->

DESCRIPTION

Rear Wheel Cylinder

DESCRIPTION

Master Cylinder

Master Cylinder

DESCRIPTION

Front Caliper

DESCRIPTION

Rear Caliper



	FORD

